3610 N. 44th St. #110 Phoenix, Arizona 85018 Tel 602.957.8881 Fax 602.957.0131 Web hmapr.com Blog hmatime.com

NEWS

CONTACT: BRITTANY RICHARDSON

(602) 957-8881

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE February 14, 2011

W.J. Maloney Plumbing Earns Coveted Angie's List Super Service Award Award reflects company's consistently high level of customer service

W.J. Maloney Plumbing has been awarded the prestigious 2010 Angie's List Super Service Award, an honor bestowed annually on approximately 5 percent of all the companies rated on the nation's leading provider of consumer reviews on local service companies.

"Our Super Service Award winners are the cream of the crop when it comes to providing consistently high quality customer service, as judged by the customers who hired them," said Angie Hicks, founder of Angie's List.

Since 1964, W.J. Maloney Plumbing has been a leading plumbing contractor in the greater metropolitan Phoenix area. Working with many of the largest general contractors, the company has provided exemplary design build plumbing, from tenant improvement to complex multi-story projects that include many of the most prominent buildings in the Valley. W.J. Maloney Plumbing also provides extensive commercial and residential service, maintenance and repair, and is Small Business Enterprise (SBE) and Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE) certified. For more information, call (602) 944-5516 or visit www.wjmaloney.com.

"We are extremely honored to be given this award," said Kathryn "Kitty" Maloney-Langmade, president of W.J. Maloney Plumbing, Inc. "Our company strives to provide extraordinary customer service and it is truly a pleasure to be recognized by our loyal customers."

Angie's List Super Service Award winners have met strict eligibility requirements including earning a minimum number of reports, an exemplary rating from their customers and abiding by Angie's List operational guidelines.

Service company ratings are updated daily on Angie's List, but members can find the 2010 Super Service Award logo next to company names in search results on AngiesList.com.

Angie's List collects consumer reviews on local contractors and doctors in more than 500 service categories. Currently, more than 1 million consumers across the U.S. rely on Angie's List to help them make the best hiring decisions. Members get unlimited access to local ratings via Internet or phone, exclusive discounts, the Angie's List magazine and help from the Angie's List complaint resolution service. Take a quick tour of Angie's List and view the latest Angie's List news.